11] HOBasl
M1 iepbuuka

1-KOMHaTHasA
12728 509 P

36.50 m? Cpaua lllkBapTtan 2025
YuctoBas oTgenka

LleHa 3a m?
Kopnyc
Cekuus

ITax

HoMep KBapTUpbI

Xunags nnowanb

oTnenka: YNCToBadA BUMO Ha: nec, 0BoOp

BbICOKUE MOTOJTIKA

OTpenka

348 726 P[m?
17

1

5/8

20
13.80 m?

Oduc npopax: MUO-2 LLep6buHka, exegHerHo 09:00 - 21:00

+7 (495) 487-58-25

new-scherbinka.ru

16.08.2025



https://new-scherbinka.ru/
https://new-scherbinka.ru/
tel:+74954875825
https://new-scherbinka.ru/

